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CAMPUS  PEIMS CLERK   PHONE  EXT.  EMAIL 
Blanco Vista ES  ROSALINDA GALLO   268‐8506  42316  Rosie.Gallo@hayscisd.net 

Buda ES  BEE HANCOCK   268‐8439  46747  Bee.Hancock@hayscisd.net 
Camino Real ES  JESSICA SOTO   268‐8505  42406  Jessica.Soto@hayscisd.net 

Carpenter Hill ES  TANYA SPAIN   268‐8509  42604  Tanya.Spain@hayscisd.net 
Elm Grove ES  NICOLE MINNITI   268‐8440  47126  Nicole.Minniti@hayscisd.net 

Fuentes ES  STEPHANIE RODRIGUEZ   268‐7827  47228  Stephanie.Rodriguez2@hayscisd.net 
Green ES  VACANT   268‐8438  46835   

Hemphill ES  JANELL BRIONES   268‐4688  47306  Janell.Briones@hayscisd.net 
Kyle ES  BRENDA STEWART   268‐3311  46978  Brenda.Stewart@hayscisd.net 
Negley ES  AUBREY CLINE   268‐8501  47011  Aubrey.Cline@hayscisd.net 
Pfluger ES  MONICA NAVARRETE   268‐8510  42704  Monica.Navarrette@hayscisd.net 

Science Hall ES  ANALIA GUTIERREZ-HERNANDEZ   268‐8502  42105  Analia.GutierrezHernandez@hayscisd.net 
Sunfield ES  ZAKIYA GENTRY   268-8517  42205  Zakiya.Gentry@hayscisd.net  
Tobias ES  GINA TOBIAS   268‐8437  47420  Gina.Tobias@hayscisd.net 
Uhland ES  DENISE RODRIGUEZ   268-8503  42904  Denise.Rodriguez@hayscisd.net 

          
Barton MS  CHRISTY MAPLES   268‐1472  46422  Christy.Maples@hayscisd.net 
Chapa MS  CINDY ZEZULKA   268‐8500  47808  Cindy.Zezulka@haycisd.net 

Dahlstrom MS  TINA FIELDS   268‐8441  46523  Tina.Fields@hayscisd.net 
McCormick MS  NINA.MENDOZA   268-8508  42814  Nina.Mendoza@hayscisd.net 

Simon MS  WILLIAM COVARRUBIAS   268‐8507  42530  William.Covarrubias@hayscisd.net 

Wallace MS  VICTORIA RANGEL   268‐2891  46686  Victoria.Rangel@hayscisd.net 
          

Hays HS  NORMA KYLE   268‐2911  46282  Norma.Kyle@hayscisd.net 
Hays HS  JAYNE SANDOVAL   268-2911  48284  Jayne.Sandoval@hayscisd.net  
IMPACT  LAURA CRUTCHFIELD   268‐8473  46140  Laura.Crutchfield@hayscisd.net 

Live Oak Academy HS  VERONICA RAMIREZ   268‐8462  48255     Veronica.Ramirez@hayscisd.net  
Lehman HS  REBECCA MEDRANO   268‐8454  48627  Rebecca.Medrano@hayscisd.net 
Lehman HS  RENEE MANCIAS   268‐8454  48638  Renee.Mancias@hayscisd.net 
Johnson HS  LAURA LEON   268-8512  44327  Laura.Leon@hayscisd.net 

Johnson HS  CAROLYN MCMULLIN   268-8512  44540  Carolyn.McMullin@hayscisd.net 
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